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000591 09/02/15 IDAHO POWER SEATTLE, WA 98124-1966 ELECTRICITY EXPENSE         143.51
000592 09/02/15 IDAHO POWER SEATTLE, WA 98124-1966 ELECTRICITY EXPENSE         372.51
000593 09/02/15 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8407 INTERNET EXPENSE         385.42
000594 09/02/15 AT&T NAMPA, ID 83687 TELEPHONE EXPENSE         489.82
000595 09/03/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           2.06
000596 09/03/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           2.06
000597 09/03/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           2.85
000603 09/17/15 IDAHO POWER SEATTLE, WA 98124-1966 ELECTRICITY EXPENSE         552.09
000604 09/18/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           2.06
000605 09/18/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           2.06
000606 09/18/15 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE, ID 83732-0064 GAS EXPENSE           6.83
000607 09/23/15 MIDCENTURY BUILDERS NAMPA, ID 83651 HEMINGWAY LEASE       6,392.00
006500 09/01/15 AIVLES, JULIAN NAMPA, ID 83651 CUSTODIAL SERVICES         600.00
006501 09/01/15 FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO., INC. MERIDIAN, ID 83680 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE          72.70
006502 09/01/15 GREENS HEATING AND AIR C NAMPA, ID 83651 AC REPAIR       1,017.00
006503 09/01/15 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT CHICAGO, IL 60693 SPED SUPPLIES       2,254.34

SPED SUPPLIES       1,060.00
006504 09/01/15 LEDUC, JADE ,  PAYROLL ADVANCE         360.00
006505 09/01/15 MARLIN BUSINESS BANK PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-3604 COPIER LEASE         628.32
006506 09/01/15 NORTHWEST NAZARENE UNIVERSITY NAMPA, ID 83686 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT       1,080.00
006507 09/01/15 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS CHICAGO, IL 60680-1043 CHECKS AND ENVELOPES         287.90
006508 09/01/15 SANDIDGE, THAD ,  SUMMER WORK          20.00
006509 09/01/15 SANDIDGE, ENDER ,  SUMMER WORK          20.00
006510 09/01/15 SMS ENTERPRISES, LLC NAMPA, ID 83651 CORPORATE LANE LEASE       1,600.00
006511 09/01/15 STAPLES ADVANTAGE CHICAGO, IL 60696-3689 OFFICE SUPPLIES         284.93

OFFICE SUPPLIES         557.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES       1,618.38

006512 09/01/15 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID 83799-0002 WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE       5,615.00
006513 09/01/15 TEXTHELP WOBURN, MA 01801 CURRICULUM         675.00
006514 09/02/15 JONES, ROSS L. NAMPA, ID 83686 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT U OF I       2,316.00

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AMAZON         206.03
006518 09/01/15 BULMER, JAMES NAMPA, ID 83686 DUMP - CANYON COUNTY           6.25

DUMP - CANYON COUNTY           8.25
006519 09/01/15 DOOLITTLE, JIM NAMPA, ID 83686 REIMBURSEMENT - FINGERPRINT FEES          10.00
006520 09/01/15 FRIEND, HEIDI ,  REIMBURSEMENT - FINGERPRINT FEES          10.00
006521 09/01/15 GROVER, CANDICE ,  REIMBURSEMENT - FINGERPRINT FEES          11.30
006522 09/01/15 HAMILTON, JEREMY ,  TECH TEAM HELP         122.50
006523 09/01/15 HODGES, MOLLY ,  ELEMENTARY CURICULUM          74.85
006524 09/01/15 HUNTER, KIM - REIMBURSEMENTS ,  ISEE SUPPLIES          18.51
006525 09/01/15 IASBO HAILEY, ID 83333 IASBO MEMBERSHIP FEE - ROSS JONES         125.00
006526 09/01/15 JOSEPHSON, RYAN ,  INACOL FLIGHT         297.20
006527 09/01/15 ROJAS, RACHEL MERIDIAN, ID 83642 REIMBURSEMENT - FINGER PRINTS          10.00
006528 09/01/15 VINCENT, DENISE ,  REIMBURSEMENT - FINGERPRINT FEES          10.00
006529 09/01/15 WILLIAMS, KELSEY ,  FACEBOOK ADVERTISING          25.07

BUILDING - HOME DEPOT          60.94
BUILDING - HOME DEPOT         125.35
CURRICULUM - MOBYMAX          99.00

006530 09/02/15 COMPASS LEARNING INC DALLAS, TX 75373-1714 ODYSSEY K-12 SINGLE USER      33,800.00
006531 09/02/15 CRANE ALARM SERVICE NAMPA, ID 83653 BREAK-IN SERVICE INSPECTION         162.50
006532 09/02/15 LENZ, DENNIS NAMPA, ID 83651-7532 LAWN AND LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE         129.80
006533 09/02/15 WESTMONICO NAMPA, ID 83653 ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE          50.00
006534 09/02/15 WILLIAMS, KELSEY ,  SMARTY ANTS         600.00

DRUIDE         360.00
CUSTOMINK         688.20
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS         200.00
SPELLING CITY         200.00

006535 09/02/15 WOLFE, JAMIE NAMPA, ID 83687 MAILING KINDLES TO FAMILIES          31.71
006541 09/16/15 2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM, UT 84057 ***VOID***           0.00
006542 09/16/15 AIVLES, JULIAN NAMPA, ID 83651 ***VOID***           0.00
006543 09/16/15 BRAIN POP NEW YORK, NY 10010 ***VOID***           0.00
006544 09/16/15 FULFER, ERIKA BOISE, ID 83702 ***VOID***           0.00
006545 09/16/15 HAWES, LISA ,  ***VOID***           0.00
006546 09/16/15 IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID 83722-0410 ***VOID***           0.00
006547 09/16/15 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC. INC BOISE, ID 83707-4797 ***VOID***           0.00
006548 09/16/15 LINKER, COURTNEY ,  ***VOID***           0.00
006549 09/16/15 NEUMEYER, MARY -REIMBURSEMENTS EAGLE, ID 83616 ***VOID***           0.00
006550 09/16/15 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID 83799-0002 ***VOID***           0.00
006551 09/16/15 VINCENT, DENISE ,  ***VOID***           0.00
006552 09/16/15 WILLIAMS, KELSEY ,  ***VOID***           0.00
006553 09/16/15 WOLFE, JAMIE NAMPA, ID 83687 ***VOID***           0.00
006554 09/16/15 HAILE, MELISSA ,  ***VOID***           0.00
006555 09/16/15 2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM, UT 84057 BUDGET MANAGER ANNUAL UPDATE         480.00
006556 09/16/15 AIVLES, JULIAN NAMPA, ID 83651 CUSTODIAL SERVICES         400.00
006557 09/16/15 BRAIN POP NEW YORK, NY 10010 CURRICULUM       2,095.00
006558 09/16/15 FULFER, ERIKA BOISE, ID 83702 SPECIAL ED THERAPY         810.00
006559 09/16/15 HAWES, LISA ,  INACOL CONFERENCE         344.50
006560 09/16/15 IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID 83722-0410 TAX PAYMENT         172.13
006561 09/16/15 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC. INC BOISE, ID 83707-4797 CONVENTION REGISTRATION         495.00
006562 09/16/15 LINKER, COURTNEY ,  ADVISORY COURSE         250.00
006563 09/16/15 NEUMEYER, MARY -REIMBURSEMENTS EAGLE, ID 83616 SPECIAL ED SERVICES          85.00
006564 09/16/15 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID 83799-0002 WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE         561.00
006565 09/16/15 VINCENT, DENISE ,  UPS STORE           5.12
006566 09/16/15 WILLIAMS, KELSEY ,  TITLE 1 PRIZES          48.27
006567 09/16/15 WOLFE, JAMIE NAMPA, ID 83687 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES          53.16
006568 09/16/15 HAILE, MELISSA ,  APPAREL REFUND          41.00
006569 09/17/15 JONES, LILY NAMPA, ID 83686 COSTCO - DESK FILE ORGANIZER'S          33.90
006570 09/17/15 LENZ, DENNIS NAMPA, ID 83651-7532 LAWN AND LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE         870.00
006571 09/17/15 WILLIAMS, KELSEY ,  SAFE AND DRUG FREE SCHOOLS         193.55

SAFE AND DRUG FREE SCHOOLS         275.25
SAFE AND DRUG FREE SCHOOLS         193.55

006572 09/23/15 CRANE ALARM SERVICE NAMPA, ID 83653 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTION         675.00



*** WEBSITE REPORT ***  ANOTHER CHOICE VIRTUAL CHARTER SCH 09/30/15    Print: 10/28/15  11:15:16 AM  PAGE    2
(Mo-Yr: 09-2015-09-2015)

CHECK# DATE VENDOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

006573 09/23/15 SAINT ALPHONSUS FOUNDATION BOISE, ID 83706 DONATION         300.00
006574 09/23/15 WESTMONICO NAMPA, ID 83653 ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE          50.00
006575 09/23/15 2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM, UT 84057 SOFTWARE SUPPORT THRU SEPT 2016         510.00
006576 09/23/15 BULMER, JAMES NAMPA, ID 83686 PAUL'S MARKET           7.08

SEATTLE CONFERENCE          19.00
PAUL'S MARKET           3.54
PAUL'S MARKET - POSTAGE           7.68
GOLF BALLS FOR GOLF CLUB           2.11
GOLF CLUB           8.46

006577 09/23/15 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8407 INTERNET EXPENSE         379.13
006578 09/23/15 IDAHO PEST & BIRD SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN, ID 83680 PEST CONTROL         495.00
006579 09/23/15 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID 83720-0027 TEACHER CERTIFICATION          25.00
006590 09/24/15 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ,  M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 09-2015         324.92

FICA - 09-2015         334.11
M/CARE - 09-2015         101.59
FICA - 09-2015       1,935.04
FICA - 09-2015          47.04
FICA - 09-2015       1,192.25
FICA - 09-2015       5,415.64
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 09-2015           6.38

006591 09/24/15 PERSI BOISE, ID 83720-0078 PERSI - 09-2015         545.04
PERSI - EMP. SHARE - 09-2015         530.04
PERSI - EMP. SHARE - 09-2015          10.40
PERSI - 09-2015         101.62
PERSI - 09-2015       1,944.99
PERSI - 09-2015       8,428.62
PERSI - 09-2015       2,863.12

006592 09/24/15 SELECTHEALTH ,  MEDICAL INS - 09-2015       2,083.59
MEDICAL INS - 09-2015       2,839.83
HEALTH INSURANCE - 09-2015         791.00
MEDICAL INS - 09-2015           8.94
MEDICAL INS - 09-2015         394.52
MEDICAL INS - 09-2015         109.74
MEDICAL INS - 09-2015       7,219.38


